
1 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森 18 114.63 64.17 51.46 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.39 10.491 1 0 2 0

2 3Lo+2T+2Lo 7.90 0.49 8.391 1 2 0 1

3 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 1 0

4 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.340 1 3 2 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 2 2 1

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.371 1 3 3 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.181 1 3 2 2

8 3S 4.73 X 0.72 5.451 1 3 3 1

9 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.070 3 3 3 3

10 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.880 0 2 1 1

11 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.730 1 2 2 3

57.85 64.17

Skating Skills 1.60 6.507.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.337.25 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.427.50 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.337.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.587.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.50

51.46

演技時間:  -1.00

2 千  葉  百  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城 23 112.93 60.06 53.87 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 3 2

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 2 1

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.960 1 3 3 2

4 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.62 3.251 3 3 2 2

5 3Lz 5.90 0.79 6.691 1 1 2 2

6 3F+2T+2Lo 9.13 X 0.71 9.842 1 2 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.291 2 4 4 2

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 3 1

9 3F+2T 7.26 X 1.24 8.502 2 3 3 1

10 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.421 2 3 3 4

53.29 60.06

Skating Skills 1.60 6.677.50 7.00 6.75 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.587.25 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.757.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.757.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.927.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50

53.87

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 伊  勢  野  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島 8 90.72 46.53 45.19 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!+2T ! 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.69 3.290 2 3 3 3

4 3Lo+2T+2Loq q 7.90 -0.33 7.570 -1 0 -2 -1

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 2 0 0

6 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.390 0 3 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.880 2 1 1 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.43-1 0 1 0 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 3 1 0

10 2A+2Loq q 5.50 X -0.44 5.06-1 1 -1 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.321 2 4 3 2

47.63 46.53

Skating Skills 1.60 5.837.25 5.75 6.25 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.587.00 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.587.00 5.75 5.75 4.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.677.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.587.25 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.00

45.19

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 髙  橋      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川 22 84.08 45.02 39.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.16 6.360 0 2 1 0

2 3T 4.20 0.42 4.620 0 3 1 2

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3Lo 4.90 0.16 5.060 0 1 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.950 1 2 2 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 2 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 1 2 1 0

9 3T+2T+2Lo 7.92 X 0.56 8.481 1 2 2 1

10 2A+2Lo 5.50 X 0.22 5.721 0 1 1 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 1 1 0

42.85 45.02

Skating Skills 1.60 5.337.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.837.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.837.50 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.677.25 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.757.50 5.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

39.06
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5 三  浦  向日葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城 11 83.97 40.30 44.67 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.341 2 2 3 2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.28 2.381 1 3 2 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.171 0 2 2 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.430 3 3 3 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 -1 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 1 1 2

7 2A< < 2.90 X -0.44 2.46-1 -2 -3 -1 -2

8 3Lo< < 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 1 3 3 2

10 3S< < 3.78 X -1.61 2.17-2 -4 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.881 1 3 3 2

40.09 40.30

Skating Skills 1.60 5.677.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.336.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.677.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.677.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.587.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.75

44.67

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 今  永  梨  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

兵庫 36 83.66 41.13 42.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.171 1 2 2 1

2 2T+2T* * 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.310 1 2 2 0

4 SSp4 2.50 0.58 3.081 2 3 3 2

5 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 1 3 2 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 2 1 1

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.65 3.451 2 3 3 2

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 1 2 0 0

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.22 5.830 1 2 1 0

10 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 2 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 2 1 1

36.95 41.13

Skating Skills 1.60 5.427.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.257.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.087.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.337.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.507.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

42.53
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7 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島 6 83.60 40.93 42.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -1.42 3.30-1 -3 -4 -5 -2

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.53 7.130 2 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 2 1 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 2 1

5 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 1

6 2F 1.80 0.24 2.040 1 2 2 1

7 3T+2T+1Lo 6.60 X 0.14 6.740 1 1 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 3 2 2

9 3S< < 3.78 X -0.69 3.09-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2A+2Lo< < 5.13 X -0.44 4.690 -1 -1 -2 -3

11 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 1 -2 0

41.53 40.93

Skating Skills 1.60 5.337.00 5.50 5.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 5.177.00 5.50 5.50 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.507.00 5.50 6.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.256.75 5.25 6.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.427.00 5.75 5.75 4.75 4.75

42.67

8 聖  前  埜乃華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森 17 83.52 45.92 37.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.43 7.731 1 1 0 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.920 1 1 1 1

3 2Lo+2A+SEQ 4.00 0.44 4.441 1 2 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 1

5 3S 4.30 0.29 4.590 1 0 2 1

6 3T 4.62 X 0.56 5.181 1 2 2 1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 1 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 1 -2 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.180 1 2 2 2

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

42.33 45.92

Skating Skills 1.60 5.087.25 5.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.507.00 5.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.587.25 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.677.25 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.677.50 5.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

37.60
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9 石  田  真  綾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉 19 82.23 42.24 39.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.28 2.381 1 2 2 1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.121 1 3 2 3

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 0 0 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 1 2 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 3 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 3 -1 0

7 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

8 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.33 7.261 1 1 2 -2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 1 2 0

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.12 3.970 0 2 2 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 3 1 1

39.26 42.24

Skating Skills 1.60 5.087.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.837.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.927.25 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 5.087.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.087.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

39.99

10 池  田  愛  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡 12 79.48 36.40 45.08 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2T 6.80 0.70 7.501 1 3 3 1

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.30 2.100 1 3 2 2

4 2S 1.30 -0.52 0.78-2 -4 -4 -4 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 -2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 1 4 3 2

7 3T 4.62 X 0.70 5.320 2 3 2 1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 2 2 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.06 1.81-1 0 1 0 -1

10 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.75 X -1.32 3.43-3 -3 -4 -5 -5

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 0

36.64 36.40

Skating Skills 1.60 5.677.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.427.25 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.677.25 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.677.00 5.00 6.25 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.757.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50

45.08

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
Version:2020.59.12030.974

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/12/06 15:32 Page 5



11 増  田  未  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川 16 78.15 43.68 35.47 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -0.84 7.56-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.170 1 2 2 1

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 3 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 0

6 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 2 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 0 2 3 2

8 3S 4.73 X -1.43 3.30-2 -3 -3 -4 -4

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.55 5.610 1 2 2 2

10 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.070 1 3 2 1

44.84 43.68

Skating Skills 1.60 4.757.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.257.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.507.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.427.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.257.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

35.47

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 吉  本      玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

兵庫 34 75.22 33.48 43.74 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -2.01 2.29-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.54 1.76-2 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.36 2.161 1 3 3 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 3 2

5 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 0 0 -1

6 3Tq+2T q 6.05 X -0.84 5.210 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 1 2 0

8 2A+1Eu<<+2S << 5.06 X -0.66 4.40-1 -3 -2 -1 -4

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 2 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.381 3 3 3 3

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.200 2 2 3 2

35.84 33.48

Skating Skills 1.60 5.677.25 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.427.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.257.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.427.00 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.587.25 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.75

43.74

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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13 浦  冨  真  以

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岐阜 2 73.32 35.66 38.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.55 5.651 0 3 3 1

2 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.14 5.360 0 1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 3 3 1

4 2F 1.80 0.30 2.102 1 3 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 2 1 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.420 2 3 3 3

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.07 2.24-1 1 0 0 -2

10 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 2

34.11 35.66

Skating Skills 1.60 5.006.50 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.756.75 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.756.50 4.75 5.00 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.836.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.836.75 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.75

38.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鳥取 35 71.53 34.26 40.27 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0 -1

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.72 4.88-1 0 -2 -3 -2

3 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 1 2 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 1

5 3S 4.30 0.72 5.020 1 3 2 2

6 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 0 1 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X -1.43 2.20-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 1 3 3 2

9 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.78 1.02-5 -3 -4 -5 -4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 3 1

36.44 34.26

Skating Skills 1.60 5.257.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.927.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.837.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.177.25 4.50 5.25 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.007.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

40.27

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
Version:2020.59.12030.974

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子
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15 久  家      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

島根 38 70.15 32.15 38.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 1 0 0 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-2 -4 -4 -3 -4

3 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.06 3.561 0 0 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 3 2 2

6 3T<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-2 -4 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz!+2Lo+2T ! 5.61 X -0.21 5.400 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

9 2A< < 2.90 X -0.35 2.55-1 -2 -1 -2 0

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.14 2.17-1 -1 -1 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 2 1

32.92 32.15

Skating Skills 1.60 4.757.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.507.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.837.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.757.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.927.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

38.00

16 綾  部  花  恋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉 5 69.78 30.84 38.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.09 1.21-1 0 -1 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 1 3 2 2

3 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.56 4.940 0 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 1 1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 1 -3 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 0 -1

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 1 1 2 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 2 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.380 0 2 1 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 2 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 2 -2 -1

29.95 30.84

Skating Skills 1.60 4.677.00 5.00 4.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.586.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.927.00 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.926.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.257.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.00

38.94

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
Version:2020.59.12030.974

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子
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17 猪  股  早哉子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城 15 68.55 30.81 39.74 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 1 0 0

2 3T 4.20 -0.98 3.22-1 -3 -4 -1 -3

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 -1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 2 1

6 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 -1 0 0

7 3Sq q 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A+1Eu+2S< < 5.32 X -0.55 4.77-2 -1 -1 -2 -3

9 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 4 2 1

10 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CSp4 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

33.56 30.81

Skating Skills 1.60 5.427.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.756.75 5.00 5.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.927.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.927.00 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.837.25 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.00

39.74

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

18 窪  田  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岐阜 25 67.57 34.38 33.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.28 3.682 0 2 2 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0

3 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.06 3.561 0 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 2 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 2 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.790 0 2 1 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 0 -2 -1

8 2S+2T+1T 3.30 X 0.04 3.341 0 1 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.381 0 2 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 2 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 0

32.89 34.38

Skating Skills 1.60 4.587.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.257.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.007.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.087.00 4.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.837.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

33.19

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
Version:2020.59.12030.974
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19 廣  冨  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鳥取 30 66.36 28.63 37.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 2 1 1

2 2S+2Lo+2T 4.30 -0.06 4.240 -1 0 0 -1

3 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 2 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-2 -3 -4 -2 -4

6 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.751 0 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 1 2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 1 0

9 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.09 2.77-1 -1 -1 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 0 1 0 1

11 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 0 1 0 1

28.03 28.63

Skating Skills 1.60 4.587.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.587.00 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.837.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.677.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.927.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

37.73

20 小  林  そ  ら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

群馬 7 66.30 26.04 40.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 2 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -3 0 1

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.18 3.280 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 0 1 2 1

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2F 1.98 X 0.24 2.220 1 2 2 1

8 2S+1Eu+2S 3.41 X 0.17 3.581 0 2 2 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 0 1 1

10 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 2 0 1

11 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

25.06 26.04

Skating Skills 1.60 4.836.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.756.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.087.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.176.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.337.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

40.26

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
Version:2020.59.12030.974
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21 芦  塚  明日佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木 20 66.15 30.62 36.53 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 0 1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.43 0.87-2 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 2 2 1

6 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.35 3.39-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 -2 -1

31.47 30.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.587.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.427.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.587.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.757.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.507.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.00

36.53

演技時間:  -1.00

22 北  條      楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木 9 65.03 29.49 36.54 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.72 4.88-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 2 0 1

4 3Tq q 4.20 -0.70 3.50-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 1 0 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 2 -2 0

7 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -4 -2 -1

8 3Tq+SEQ+2S* * 3.70 X -1.26 2.44-1 -2 -4 -5 -3

9 3S< < 3.78 X -1.61 2.17-5 -4 -3 -5 -5

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 -1 -1 -1 0

34.32 29.49

Skating Skills 1.60 4.837.00 4.50 5.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.506.75 4.25 5.00 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.427.00 4.25 5.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.676.75 4.00 5.25 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.427.00 4.25 5.00 4.00 4.00

36.54

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
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23 鎌  田  明  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

秋田 29 63.45 29.86 33.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.29 4.01-2 0 -1 0 -1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.841 0 0 -1 -1

5 2Lze+2Lo+2T e 4.68 -0.34 4.340 -2 -2 -2 -4

6 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 1 0 1

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 2 -1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 1 -1 -1

9 2A+2T* * 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 2 0 1

10 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.34 1.51-1 -2 -2 -2 -4

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.820 0 0 -1 -2

31.17 29.86

Skating Skills 1.60 4.337.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 4.087.00 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 4.087.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 4.257.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.257.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.00

33.59

24 氏  家      天

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡 14 62.56 27.77 36.79 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 0.15 1.250 0 2 2 2

4 2S 1.30 0.13 1.430 0 2 2 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 2 0 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 3 0 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 2 -2 0

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 -1 1 0 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 2 -1 2

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

11 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 1 0 0

30.34 27.77

Skating Skills 1.60 4.836.75 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.506.75 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.506.75 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.586.75 4.25 5.00 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.587.00 4.00 5.00 3.75 4.75

36.79

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
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25 小  寺  鈴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀 33 60.90 27.24 34.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.21 2.09-2 -3 -4 -4 -5

2 3S 4.30 -1.86 2.44-1 -4 -4 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 1 1 0

4 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 1 1 1

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 -1 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 2 2 0

8 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 4.29 X -0.35 3.94-1 -2 -2 0 -3

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

31.40 27.24

Skating Skills 1.60 4.587.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.177.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.337.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.257.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.337.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

34.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

26 入  夏  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

奈良 27 59.89 28.29 31.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.11 4.49-1 0 0 0 -1

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-2 -3 -3 -2 -4

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.78 2.32-1 -4 -5 -4 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 0 -2 -3

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.04 3.150 -1 0 0 -2

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.45-1 0 1 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 -0.24 2.160 -1 -1 -2 -1

29.88 28.29

Skating Skills 1.60 4.087.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.927.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 4.007.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.837.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.927.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 2.75

31.60

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
Version:2020.59.12030.974
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27 塙      雪月花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城 13 59.89 28.83 31.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 0 2 2 0

3 2A 3.30 -1.21 2.090 -4 -4 -4 -3

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 1 3 3 2

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz+1Eu+2F<< << 3.41 X -0.91 2.50-2 -4 -5 -5 -4

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 0 -2 -3

10 2Aq+2T q 5.06 X -1.10 3.96-2 -4 -5 -2 -4

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 -1 0

30.88 28.83

Skating Skills 1.60 4.006.75 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.836.75 4.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.837.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 4.007.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.756.75 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.25

31.06

28 門  脇  果  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

島根 3 59.41 25.01 34.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 0 1 2 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-2 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

4 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -1 0 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 2 0

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.530 -2 -1 0 -2

8 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 0 2 1

9 2F!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.91 X -0.48 4.43-1 -2 -4 -2 -5

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.940 1 1 -1 0

11 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 1 0

25.36 25.01

Skating Skills 1.60 4.506.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.256.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.176.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.336.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.256.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

34.40

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
Version:2020.59.12030.974
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29 中  野  由  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本 31 59.09 27.96 32.13 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -3 -2 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 0 2 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-2 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.28 3.12-1 -2 -1 1 -2

7 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-2 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 2 1 1

9 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 4.29 X -0.07 4.220 -1 0 1 -2

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.06 3.470 0 1 1 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 2 0

29.89 27.96

Skating Skills 1.60 4.337.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.007.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.837.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.927.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.007.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75

32.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

30 佃      奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本 1 58.84 25.90 32.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 2 1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 1 1 -1 1

5 2Lz+1T 2.50 -0.07 2.431 -1 -1 0 0

6 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.06 3.540 0 -1 0 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 1

8 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-2 -3 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 1 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.06 1.81-1 0 0 0 -1

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 0 0 -1 0

26.06 25.90

Skating Skills 1.60 4.176.50 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.176.25 4.25 3.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.006.25 4.50 3.50 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.176.50 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.086.25 4.75 3.25 3.25 4.25

32.94

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
Version:2020.59.12030.974
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31 中  澤  愛  湖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野 21 58.70 21.30 38.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.14 1.96-1 0 -2 0 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-2 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 2F!+1T ! 2.20 -0.18 2.02-1 -1 -1 0 -2

5 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 -1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 2 1

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.710 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-2 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 2 -1

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 2 1

22.86 21.30

Skating Skills 1.60 4.677.25 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.587.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.927.50 4.25 4.50 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.837.50 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.007.50 4.50 4.75 5.50 4.75

38.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

32 釜  田  優  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟 28 58.38 27.98 32.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.99 2.31-2 -3 -4 -2 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.471 0 0 0 1

3 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.741 0 -1 0 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 1 0

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 0 1 2 1

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.45 1.25-2 -3 0 -3 -4

7 2Fq+1Eu+2S q 3.96 X -0.90 3.06-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 3 1 1

10 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.09 2.77-1 0 -1 0 -2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 -2 0

29.68 27.98

Skating Skills 1.60 4.337.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.087.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.007.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.927.25 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.927.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

32.40

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
Version:2020.59.12030.974
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33 三  川  里聖羅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟 39 57.25 22.72 34.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz+1T 2.50 -0.07 2.430 -1 0 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 2 0

6 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.30 3.66-1 -2 -3 -1 -2

7 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.78 1.07-2 -4 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 2 2 0

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

23.46 22.72

Skating Skills 1.60 4.177.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.087.00 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.507.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.337.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.507.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

34.53

34 山  崎  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

群馬 4 56.38 23.04 33.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.950 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.12 3.221 0 1 1 0

4 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 1 3 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 2 1 -1 2

7 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 1 1 0

8 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 -1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 2 1 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 1

21.96 23.04

Skating Skills 1.60 4.426.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.176.75 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.006.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.176.75 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.086.50 4.50 4.00 3.25 3.75

33.34

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
Version:2020.59.12030.974
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35 星  野  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野 24 55.14 23.33 32.81 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 2 0 1

2 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 -1 0 0

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.56 1.12-2 -3 -5 -3 -4

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 -1

7 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.06 3.350 -1 0 0 -1

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 0 -1

9 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.84 2.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2S+1Eu+2S 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 -2

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 0 -2 -3 0

24.96 23.33

Skating Skills 1.60 4.257.00 4.25 3.75 4.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.927.00 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.177.25 4.00 3.75 4.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.007.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.177.25 4.00 3.50 5.00 3.50

32.81

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

36 ｼｭﾙﾝﾂｪ 志  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀 32 54.30 23.49 32.81 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.30 1.500 -2 -2 -1 -3

3 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.56 1.78-1 -4 -5 -4 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 -1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 0 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 1 -2 0

8 2Lz+1Eu+2Sq q 4.29 X -1.05 3.24-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.381 0 1 0 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 2 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.35 3.15-1 1 -1 -2 -1

26.56 23.49

Skating Skills 1.60 4.177.00 4.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 4.007.00 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.007.00 4.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.177.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.177.00 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

32.81

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
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37 安  保  咲  野

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

秋田 40 53.68 26.55 28.13 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -1 1 0

2 2A+2T 4.60 -0.11 4.490 -1 0 0 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 2 0

4 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.08-1 0 -1 -2 0

5 2Lo+1T 2.10 -0.51 1.59-1 -3 -3 -5 -3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 2 0

7 2F 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-1 0 -3 -2 -3

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.560 0 -1 -4 -3

9 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 0 -1 0 -1

10 2Lze+2Lo< e 3.34 X -0.84 2.50-2 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 2 1 0

28.30 26.55

Skating Skills 1.60 3.837.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.587.00 4.00 3.50 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.507.25 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.427.00 4.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.257.00 3.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

28.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

38 前  出  音  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石川 10 49.95 20.82 30.13 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

3 2Lz+1T 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 1 -1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 0 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

7 2F 1.98 X -0.42 1.560 -2 -3 -2 -3

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 -2 0

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -2 0 -3 -1

10 1Lz 0.66 X -0.02 0.640 0 -1 0 -1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 -1 1 1 1

22.61 20.82

Skating Skills 1.60 4.006.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.756.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.586.75 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.756.75 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.756.75 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.75

30.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2020年12月5日～2020年12月6日
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39 森  田  美  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

奈良 26 46.37 20.91 27.46 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.43 0.87-2 -3 -3 -5 -4

2 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 0 0 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.20-1 1 1 1 0

5 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.44 -1.32 3.12-1 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 1 -1 -4

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 1 0 0

9 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.34 1.51-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.70-1 0 1 0 0

24.38 20.91

Skating Skills 1.60 3.677.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.337.25 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.337.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.507.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.337.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.75

27.46

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

40 中  尾  心  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石川 37 39.94 14.54 26.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 -1 0 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 -1 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 0 -2 -3 -3

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 -1 0 0

6 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X -0.48 1.50-1 -2 -5 -3 -3

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-1 -2 -2 -4 -2

9 2F!q+1Eu+2S< ! 3.67 X -0.90 2.77-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2S< < 1.14 X -0.38 0.76-1 -2 -5 -4 -5

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 0

16.99 14.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.337.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 3.177.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 3.257.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.00

Composition 1.60 3.427.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.337.00 3.25 3.00 3.75 2.25

26.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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